
SYBA Spring 2024 Masters Division5/11/2024    Week 16 of 18 Page 1

Saturday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 34Temporary Code 201646
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Anthony Mahoney
2 Jason Thomas
3 Gavin Connell
4 Nathan Lubin
5 Brendan Benson
6 William Benson
7 Chaz Panicci
8 Carissa Lugares
9 Liam Schiede

10 Victoria Hiu
11 Leo Recine
12 Steven Iannicello
13 Andrew Schaefer
14 Christopher Quinn
15 Andrew Depaola
16 Jeremy Sher
17 Marco Grimaldi
18 Luca Butler

19 Ilana Kaplan
20 Aidan Jacino
21 Dominic Forte
22 Anthony Bocchino
23 Sean McNally
24 Chris Rinaldi
25 Joshua Holcomb
26 Jeremy Holcomb
27 Trishna Desai

28 Abby Turney
29 Ethan Edelman
30 Evan Hatzman
31 Andrew Garcia
32 Austin Garcia
33 Ian Rivera
34 BYE

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  01/27   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  02/03  23- 17  20- 22  21- 29  24- 31  26- 27  18- 28  25- 30  32- 19   2- 12
Wk03  02/10  18-  5  19- 12  22-  1  23- 13  25- 15   4- 27  29-  7  31- 10  21- 11
Wk04  02/17  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  02/24  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  03/02  17- 19   4-  7   9- 22   1- 13  18- 14   5- 21  27-  3  10- 30  16- 20  Manually assigned
Wk07  03/09  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk08  03/16  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk09  03/23   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk10  03/30   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33

Wk11  04/06   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34
Wk12  04/13   4- 17   9- 13   1- 19  10-  7  22- 30   5- 21   3- 23  15-  8   6- 31  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/20   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk14  04/27  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk15  05/04  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28

Wk16  05/11  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk17  05/18  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk18  05/25 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  01/27  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  02/03  15-  3   6-  4   8-  1   9- 13  10- 11   5- 14   7- 16
Wk03  02/10  16- 28   3- 17   2- 30  32- 14  20-  9  24-  6  26-  8
Wk04  02/17   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  02/24   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  03/02  24- 15  23-  6  29-  8  28- 26  33- 25  32- 11  31- 12   2- 34  Manually assigned
Wk07  03/09   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk08  03/16   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk09  03/23  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk10  03/30  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18

Wk11  04/06  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk12  04/13  28- 16  24- 27  18- 20  33- 26  12- 11  32- 14  29-  2  34- 25  Manually assigned
Wk13  04/20  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk14  04/27   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk15  05/04   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk16  05/11   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk17  05/18   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk18  05/25 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


